AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT T CONTRACY 10 CODE ”“‘1‘"‘ C“i i
] 2
2 AMENDMENTIMODIFIGATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISTIGRNPUREHASE REQTRT. & PROJECT NO. ( spwioubie}
oolg 08/21/72012
& issuEd By | CODE | pMps ¥ ADMINISTERED BY (1 ofher than flem 6) CODE |Wp ¢
COMBUMER PRODUCT BAFETY COMMISSION | CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCUREMENT BSERVICES
4330 EAST WEST BWY 4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROOM 523 ROOM 517
BETHESDA MD 20814 BETHESDA MD 20814
§ NAME AND ADDRESSE OF CONTRACTOR o, streat, courty, State and ZiP Goas) (ﬁ«) oA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION KO.
MICHELE HENLEY
3 98, DATED [SEE [TEM 11)
JONESBOROUGH TN 376594638
% |1bA MODIEICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CP8C-N-12-001%
=
108, DATED (SEE (TEM 13)
CORE w FACILITY CODE 1170972011
— T THIS TTEM ONLY APBLIES TO AMENGNENTS GF SOLICITATIONS ]
{71 Trw above ruifmbered solicitetion iy amended as wet forth in ltem 14, The how and date specified for receint'of Offers Clwaxtendsd,  [Tlignotertended.

Ofters must acknowledge receipt of this amandmant prior to tha hour and: sate spacified in the solicitation or as amendsd, by one of the following methods: (8) By complating
Hema 8 ard Y4, sl retuming coplesof the amendment; {B) By scknewisdging receipt of this amendment on sach copy.of the offer submitied, or (¢) By
separate latter or telsgram which includes & refersnts 1 the solicitation and amendrant aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED EOR THE RECEIBT OF OFFEKRS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
viets of thie smendment you degine to change an offer already sulmilted, such changs may benede by telagram o latter, pm\ndw aach dalegrany or lelter makes
refarance o the salicitation and (his amendment, and i reveived pncvr -the spaning haur and dale specified.

12 ACCOUNT?NG:\NQ APP&(}PM@T@R M‘M ¢if raguziveid} Net Increase: ) 513 . 620.00

01L00AL2RPE 2012 1117900000 BXFMOD4310 252K0

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. (1 MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN1TEM 14,

JGHECKONE | & g&fg Ec&&age‘z %%nm 19 ISSUED PURSUANT T0: (Spaciy suthonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH I [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACY

#, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER I8 MODIFED TO REFLECT THE M)MVNWWATIV!I CHANGES {such as chenges in paying offive,
appropriation dale, efc.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T THIS SUPPLERENTAL AGREEMENT l§ ENTEREDTNTO PURBUANT 1O AUTHORITY GF:

T CTRER [3peciy o of modleation and utHoiny)
® UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103(a} : »
B IMPORTANT: Contragior {7V not. [ I vestgiirait to signs this docunent and 3-, copies t the issuing offvs:
mmanwﬁmmmmmou (Cranisadt by UG saction headings, Tntucing selctatonoontiact subleat matter whens T
DURE Nunber: :
Hospital ID: 9AB32042
CORs Mark Edwards
Phone: 301-504-7510
Imail: medwards@cpac.gov

“Modificabion # 0004 to contract OPSC-N-12-0019 is hereby issued to provide incremental
funding for the period of Jdnvary 1, 2013 through April 30, 2013 in the amount of
$13,620.00. As a result:

Contipugd ...
Exoapt 88 provided berein, Bl terms-and conditins of ihe document réferenced i em A or 104, us furetofore changed, remsing Wichanged and in full foros snd effect,
e AR onartimtia. s AN i e
158, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or piint] : 16, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or piin}

Doris B Kez&sler :

188 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR TEC DATE SIGNED 166, DATE SIGNED

o A v - 08/21/2012
(Signatung of persen avironzed i sign)
NN 740011520070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10-83)

Presviciug edilion: intsabie Praseribed by GEA
. . FAR (48 CFRY$3.243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO: OF DOCUMENT BENG CONTINUED
CPEC-N-12-0019/0004

NAME OF OFFERDR OR CONTRACTOR
MICHELE HENLEY

(TEM NO,
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

CUIANTITY
(<)

NIt
(D}

UNIT PRICE
(£}

0003

0004

1~ The gquantity for Line item 0003 is increased
by 3,000, from 7,600 to 10,600,

2 The gquantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 500, from 1,500 te 2,000,

As & result of the above, funding for option
period one is increased by $13,620.00 to a total
of $48,376.00,

Change Ttem 0003 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

FIRST OPTION PERIOD >
JULY 1, 2012 THRQUGH JUNE 30, 2013

HOT TO EBXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENY
OF WORK.

QUANTITY: 3,000 8 $4.36 = $13,080.00

'Ohange Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown

is the obligated amount):

NOT TO EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

QUANTITY: 500 8 $1.08 = $340.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITICONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EEFECYT. :

13650

2130 %

EA

1.08

13,080.00

$40.00

BN TEaD-01-182-8087

ORTIGNAL FORM 338 (4l
Sponsed by GBA
FAR [HBUFRY 53490



